
SL Name Email id
Contact 
Number Organisation

1 A. Chiranjeevi info@timbaktu.org 9963208885 The Timbaktu Collective

2 Abhishek Thakore abhishek.thakore@gmail.com 9920279683 Blue Ribbon Movement

3 Ajay Pandit ajaypandit83@gmail.com 9111004578 Synergy Sansthan

4 Akshay Chalke akshay.chalke@greenpeace.org 7506866894 Greenpeace

5 Aparna Ravi aparna.commutiny@gmail.com 9654712713 Commutiny Youth Collective

6 Archana Relan archanarelan@gmail.com 9753121541 Agrini (The Miraculous Millets)

7 Arun Sharma arunsharma271991@gmail.com 9414842742

Foundation for Education and 
Development (Doosra 
Dashak)

8 Arushi Mittal arushi.pfp@gmail.com 9004230532 People for Parity Foundation

9 Ashish Kothari chikikothari@gmail.com 2025675450 Kalpavriksh

10 Ashraf Patel ash.pravah@gmail.com 9818320503 Pravah

11 Baba Mayaram babamayaram@gmail.com 9424437330 Independent journalist

12 Balu Mahendra balu.design@gmail.com 9345855556 Ektha

13 Barakat Ali barkatalishaikh148@gmail.com Malwani Yuva Parishad

14
Daraksha 
Paraveen Shaikh darakshashaikh1@gmail.com 7045161330 Malwani Yuva Parishad

15 Fayaz Dar wahidfayaz@gmail.com 9596565003
Mool sustainability research 
and training center

16 Gautam Gauri
gautamgauri@dikshafoundation.o
rg 9204056412 Diksha Foundation

17 Gourav Jaiswal gourav1009 9826835066 Agrini 

18 Jithin C Nedumala jithin@makeadiff.in 7411596916 Make a Difference

19 John Dsouza john@doccentre.net 9619741230
Centre for Education and 
Documentation

20 Kejal Savla Kejal@brmworld.org 8082096975 The Blue Ribbon Movement

21 Kuldeep Rathod wadalatanda@gmail.com 9545279972 Samvedana

22
Kumar Sambhav 
Shrivastava karmaofnikamma@gmail.com 9911998304 Independent journalist

23 Lokasish Saha lokasish.cyc@gmail.com 9999609980 Commutiny Youth Collective



24 Lubna Rafiqi rafiqilubna@gmail.com 9697045759
Mool, Sustainability Research 
and Training Center

25 Madhur madhuranand@live.in 9584040011 Swaraj University

26 Manish Rajankar manishrajankar@gmail.com 9423118307
Bhandara Nisarga Va 
Sanskruti Abhyas Mandal

27 Mohshin Khan mohsin@anshindia.org Ansh

28
Monisha 
Vemavarapu monisha@rubaroo.org 9891286572 Rubaroo

29 Mumtaz Shaikh mumtaz.shaikh@coroindia,org 9224290993 CORO india

30
Naresh Pundalik 
Komoti 9404294215

31 Navendu Mishra navendum12@gmail.com 9407054284 Agrini

32 Nida Ansari nida.pravah@gmail.com 9871743519 Pravah 

33 Nirupama Sarathy nirupama.sarathy@gmail.com 9092683363 CYC, ActionAid, Patang

34 Nishok G U nishokgu25@gmail.com 7406232093 Independent (N.A.)

35 Nitin Das nitin.das@filmkaar.com 9958220953 Independent film maker

36 Praful Sawal praful@doccentre.net 9892230365
Centre for Education and 
Documentation

37 Prahalathan prahalathan@bhumi.ngo 9894209741 Bhumi

38 R N Syag rnsyag@gmail.com 9329753411

governing board member in 
Samavesh, CYC, Jan Saahas. 
General board member in 

39 Radhika Mulay radhikamulay7@gmail.com 7722077198 Kalpavriksh

40 Raghu Maharishi aghumaharishi@gmail.com 9929589025 Save the children India

41 Rajita Kurup Rajita@oxfamindia.org 9818186176 Oxfam-India

42 Rajiv Rajan rajiv.alathur@gmail.com 9840630268 Ektha

43 Ravi Badri ravibadri@gmail.com 7382668804 Ekta Parishad

44 Sachin Nachnekar sachin.n@yuvaindia.org 9757103817
yuva (Youth For Unity and 
Voluntary Action)

45 Sagar Gangurde sagar@seedsofpeace.org 9594960105 Seeds of Peace

46 Sandeep Mehto mehto.sandeep@gmail.com 9669677054
Shri Ramesh Prakash Samajik 
Sansthan- Bharat Calling

47 Seema Kurup ekseeka@gmail.com 9425014874
Eka - The Communicators' 
Collective



48 Shalu Kolhe shalukolhe@gmail.com 9689432802
Bhandara Nisarga Va 
Sanskruti Abhyas Mandal

49 Shilpa shilpa@anhadpravah.com 9868672205 Anhad Pravah

50
Shivdas Suman 
Tofa 9405059035

51 Shrishtee Bajpai shrishteebajpai@gmail.com 9198775666 Kalpavriksh

52 Shruti Ajit shrutiajit16@gmail.com 9663560929 Kalpavriksh

53 Subhash Dolas subhashdolas1992@gmail.com 9405438180 Kalpavriksh

54 Suhas Kolhekar kolhekar.suhas@gmail.com 9422986771
National Alliance of People's 
Movements

55
Sujatha 
Padmanabhan sujikahalwa@gmail.com 8805246225 Kalpavriksh

56 Sunil Bhokte prdprn@gmail.com 9158835654 Kalpavriksh

57 Supriya Khound supriyakhound@gmail.com 9435719932 Organic Love

58 Tannison tannison.optimist@gmail.com 9981558867 The Optimist Citizen

59 Vijay Bharatiya secretariat.sapa@gmail.com 9427700762 South Asia Peace Alliance

60 Vijay Singh Mehta vijaymehta14174@gmail.com 9783065203
Foundation for Education and 
Development

61
Vijay Zungraji 
Dethe

paryavaranmitra.dethe1@gmail.c
om 9421812425 Paryavaran Mitra

62 Vimal Jat vimal.synergy@gmail.com 9826081893 Synergy Sansthan

63
Vinod Kumar 
Niranjan vinodniranjan26@gmail.com 9630293665 Peoples Science Institute

64 Vinod Nambiar vinodarangode@gmail.com 9446938770 Vayali Folklore Group

65 Y Ramanna info@timbaktu.org 9440878010 The Timbaktu Collective

66 Yasar Ahmed yasar.pravah@gmail.com 9873792109 Pravah

67
Yogeshkumar  
Bhange

yogeshkumar.bhange25@gmail.c
om 9922060599 Voice Of Voiceless Abhiyan

68 Zeeshan zeeshanji84@gmail.com 8896127178
Yeh Ek Soch (YES) 
Foundation


